

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2664/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2012 in CRLMA No.214/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SARIKA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Akashay Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Akashdeep Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. O.P. Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Shukla, AAG
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday, the 4th April, 2014.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Assistant Registrar